CCTV | EX10 Extreme Environment Camera
The EX10 series is particularly suited for harsh weather
applications. The simple, effective design allows
performance in the most challenging of environmental
conditions, including wash-down facilities, corrosive
environments and sub-zero temperatures.
Made of an injection-molded ABS/Nylon resin, the EX10
series is engineered specifically to withstand hot, cold and

Environmental IP67, NEMA6, NEMA6P compliant
EX10 Extreme Environment Camera | 3
Ordering Information
EX10C704B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 3.6 mm lens,
NTSC
EX10C704B-N
EX10C706B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 6 mm lens, NTSC
EX10C706B-N
EX10C712B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 12 mm lens,
NTSC
EX10C712B-N
EX10C704B‑P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 3.6 mm lens, PAL
EX10C704B-P
EX10C706B‑P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 6 mm lens, PAL
EX10C706B-P
EX10C712B‑P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res color, 500TVL, 12 mm lens, PAL
EX10C712B-P
EX10M404B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 3.6 mm
lens, NTSC
EX10M404B-N
EX10M406B-N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 6 mm
lens, NTSC
EX10M406B-N
EX10M412B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 12 mm
lens, NTSC
EX10M412B-N
EX10M404B-P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 3.6 mm
lens, PAL
EX10M404B-P
EX10M406B-P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 6 mm
lens, PAL
EX10M406B-P
EX10M412B‑P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. hi-res day/night, 540/540TVL, 12 mm
lens, PAL
EX10M412B-P
EX10MX404B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL,
3.6 mm lens, NTSC
EX10MX404B-N
EX10MX406B‑N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL,
6 mm lens, NTSC
EX10MX406B-N
Ordering Information
EX10MX412B-N Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL,
12 mm lens, NTSC
EX10MX412B-N
EX10MX404B-P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL,
3.6 mm lens, PAL
EX10MX404B-P
EX10MX406B‑P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL,
6 mm lens, PAL
EX10MX406B-P
EX10MX412B‑P Extreme Environment
Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL,
12 mm lens, PAL
EX10MX412B-P